
 
GRAND WESTERN CANAL JOINT ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

 

Group Represented Representative(s) 

Devon County Council Cllr Jacqui Hodgson 
Cabinet Member for Climate Change and 
Biodiversity 
jacqi.hodgson@devon.gov.uk 
 

Burlescombe Parish Council Cllr Frances Box 
Burlescombe Parish Council 
Email: 
cllr.frances.box@burlescombeparishcouncil.gov.uk 
 
   

Halberton Parish Council Cllr Ken Browse 
 

Holcombe Rogus Parish Council Cllr Adam Pilgrim,  
 
 

Sampford Peverell Parish Council Stephen Taylor 
 
 

Tiverton Town Council Cllr Steve Bush 
 
 

The Tiverton Canal Company  Mr Philip Brind, Tiverton Canal Company Limited, 
The Wharf, Canal Hill, Tiverton EX16 4HX  
 
Deputy 
Mr David Poxon (c/o Tiverton Canal Co, as above) 
 

Devon Wildlife Trust Simon Stennett 
Director of Nature Recovery 
sstennett@devonwildlifetrust.org 
 
Deputy – none appointed 
 

Wildlife Advisory Group Ray Jones, Malcolm Trump  
 

Inland Waterways Association Mrs Jane Pilgrim 

Tiverton and District Angling Club Mr Malcolm Trump 
 
Deputy 
Mr Eric Priest,  

Devon Bird Watching and 
Preservation Society 
 

Mr Ray Jones 

mailto:jacqi.hodgson@devon.gov.uk
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Mid Devon District Council Cabinet Member for Environment & Climate Change 
Cllr Natash Bradshaw 
nbradshaw@middevon.gov.uk 
 
Cllr Les Cruwys 
 lcruwys@middevon.gov.uk 
 
Cllr Gwen DuChesne gduchesne@middevon.gov.uk 
 
Cllr Beckett Fish,  
bfish@midevon.gov.uk 
 
Cllr Lance Kennedy,  
lkennedy@middevon.gov.uk 
 
Cllr Jane Lock 
jlock@middevon.gov.uk 
  
Cllr Gill Westcott 
gwestcott@middevon.gov.uk 
 

Devon County Council  Cllr Simon Clist 
sclist@middevon.gov.uk 
 
Cllr Neale Raleigh 
c/o County Hall, Topsham Road, Exeter, EX2 4QD 
Neale.Raleigh@devon.gov.uk 
 

Friends of the Grand Western Canal  Mr Trevor White 
 
Deputy: Mr Robert Hodgson,  
info@friendsgrandwesterncanal.org.uk 
 
 

Mid Devon Moorings Mrs Pat Brindn EX16 4NJ  
 
Deputy – Jacquie Brind 

Mid Devon District Council 
 
 
 
 
 
Devon County Council, PRoW and 
Country Parks Manager 
 
 
 
 
DCC, Country Park Manager 

Mr Steve Densham, Land Management Officer C/O; 
Property Services  
sdensham@middevon.gov.uk 
 
Angie Howell ahowell@middevon.gov.uk  
 
Richard Walton, Public Rights of Way and Country 
Parks Manager, Lucombe House, County Hall, 
Topsham Road, Exeter,  EX2 4QW  
richard.walton@devon.gov.uk  
 
Mr Mark Baker, The Moorings, Canal Hill, Tiverton 
EX16 4HX  
mark.baker@devon.gov.uk 
 

Canal Businesses Group Steve Pidgeon 
Canal Tea Rooms and Gardens 
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Tiverton Unit Sea Cadets Mr Peter Saupe 
 
 

Community Patrol Boat Awaiting info 
 
 

Cycling UK Mr John Hampshire 
 
 

 


